

## **Civeo to Participate in Barclays CEO Energy-Power Conference**

HOUSTON, Aug. 28, 2014 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Civeo Corporation (NYSE:CVEO) announced today that Bradley J. Dodson, Civeo's President and Chief Executive Officer, and Frank C. Steininger, Civeo's Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer, will present at the Barclays CEO Energy-Power Conference on Tuesday, September 2, 2014 at 4:25 p.m. Eastern Time. The Company's presentation can be heard via a live webcast. A copy of the slides from the Company's presentation will be posted to the Company's website prior to the webcast.

To listen to a live or replay webcast of Civeo's presentation, please go to the following URL:

http://cc.talkpoint.com/barc002/090214a\_ae/?entity=55\_X6VFH8U

Civeo Corporation is a leading provider of workforce accommodations with prominent market positions in the Canadian oil sands and the Australian natural resource regions. Civeo offers comprehensive solutions for housing hundreds or thousands of workers with its long-term and temporary accommodations and provides catering, facility management, water systems and logistics services. Civeo currently owns a total of eighteen lodges and villages in operation in Canada and Australia, with an aggregate of more than 22,000 rooms. Civeo is publicly traded on the New York Stock Exchange under the symbol CVEO.

For more information on the Company, please visit Civeo's website at http://www.civeo.com.

The presentation will contain forward-looking statements within the meaning of the Securities Act of 1933 and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934. Forward-looking statements are those that do not state historical facts and are, therefore, inherently subject to risks and uncertainties. The forward-looking statements included therein will be based on then current expectations and entail various risks and uncertainties that could cause actual results to differ materially from those forward-looking statements. Such risks and uncertainties include, among other things, risks associated with the general nature of the accommodations industry and other factors discussed in the "Business" and "Risk Factors" sections of the amended Form 10 filed by Civeo with the SEC on May 8, 2014 and within Civeo's subsequent SEC filings.

CONTACT: Company Contact:

Frank C. Steininger Civeo Corporation

Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

713-510-2400

Source: Civeo Corporation

News Provided by Acquire Media